

### adult fares

1	Staines	£3	Laleham	All Saints' Church
2		£4	£3	Shepperton
3		£5	£4	Walton on Thames town centre
4		£5	£4	Walton on Thames rail station
5		£5	£4	Walton on Thames rail station
6		£5	£4	Hersham library
7		£5	£4	Hersham The Green
8		£5	£4	Whiteley Village

Travelling up to 2 stops,  
or less than 1 mile?  
Ask your driver for a **Short Hop**

£2.75

E4	E5	E5	E5	Upper Halliford Roxford Close
E4	E5	E5	E5	Sunbury Village St Ignatius Church
E5	E5	E5	E5	Sunbury Tesco
E5	E5	E5	E5	Feltham Hill Road to Hatton Cross

through fares  
to/from 555

### how to calculate other fares

	adult	child	student
single fare	£3	£1.50	£2
10 journey saver	£24	£12	£16
20 journey saver	£48	£24	£32
single fare	£4	£2	£2.50
10 journey saver	£32	£16	£20
20 journey saver	£64	£32	£40
single fare	£5	£2.50	£3
10 journey saver	£40	£20	£24
20 journey saver	£80	£40	£48

### whiterider

For use across the White Bus network.  
7 & 28 day tickets are valid for consecutive days.

	adult	child	student
1 day	£6	£3	£4
7 day	£30	£15	£20
28 day	£100	£50	£70



For use on many buses in the north Surrey boroughs of **Elmbridge, Spelthorne, and Runnymede**, as well as the surrounding areas.

	adult	child
1 day	£7	£3.50
7 day	£30	£15

### download our app

Buy a range of M-tickets, track live buses and stay up to date with service announcements through the app.



### Team Heathrow

White Bus Team Heathrow tickets can be used for travel anywhere on **446 & 555**, and for connections between Walton on Thames, Hersham and Whiteley Village on **458 & 459**.

White Bus 30 day Team Heathrow tickets can be used on Diamond N555 and Diamond 30 day Team Heathrow tickets can be used on White Bus 555. 10 trip tickets can only be used with the operator they were purchased with.

10 trip	£15
30 day	£45